
o[gJ/ bZyK ftu T[g w[Zy wzsoh pzXB w[es czv - 2011-12 ( 5H00 eo'V o[gJ/)  fwsh 31$03$2012

bVh 
BzL 

fgzv$;afjo$ jbek fiabQk T[d/;a
T[g w[Zy wzsoh 
dcaso dk j[ew 
Bzpo ns/ fwsh

:'iBk ftGkr dh ;?e;aB 
Bzpo,fwsh  ns/ wzBi{oh 

Bzpo

iakoh ehsh 
ok;ah

e[Zb iakoh 
ehsh ok;ah

pekfJnk 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 fgzv d'dk
;qh w[es;o 
;kfjp

y/v ;N/vhnw (y/v w?dkB) dh T[;koh eoB bJh
ftH;H$T[ZHwZ[HwzF2011$1

26$9$2011

7079-92 
3-10-2011

wzBi{oh BzL 1$2011-12 
40.000 40.00 460.00

2 tZy-2 ftek; ekoiK bJh

fgzv pkdb
;qh w[es;o 
;kfjp

(1) Providing walk way on the bank of drain 
(Civil Works)

ftH;H$T[ZHwZ[HwzF2011$15
23$11$2011

7218-31
12-10-2011

wzBi{oh BzL 2$2011-12   
44.31 84.31 415.69

-T[jh- -T[jh-
(2) Providing walk way on the bank of drain 
('Electrical  Works)

-T[jh- -T[jh- 20.00 104.31 395.69

-T[jh- -T[jh-
(3) The  Construction of Bus Shelter on 
Bathinda Dabwali Road

-T[jh- -T[jh- 7.00 111.31 388.69

-T[jh- -T[jh-
(4) Renovation and Beautification of 
Boundry wall around pond.

-T[jh- -T[jh- 3.84 115.15 384.85

Total: 75.15

3
jbek pfmzvk 
(fdjksh)

pfmzvk
N/bK ns/ w'fxnK s/ 39 fNT{pt?b brkT[D bJh (gqsh 
fNT{pt?b 4H00 bZy o[gJ/)

ftH;H$T[ZHwZ[HwzF2011$9
21$10$2011

8101-14
25-10-2011 

wzBi{oh BzL 3$2011-12    
156.00 271.15 228.85

4
G[Zu' wzvh, okwg[ok, 
sbtzvh ;kp' ns/ 

w"V 
pfmzvk

BfjoK dhnK N/bK ns/ w'fxnK s/ 50 fNT{pt?b brkT[D 
bJh 
(gqsh fNT{pt?b 4H00 bZy o[gJ/)

ftH;H$T[ZHwZ[HwzF2011$11
1$11$2011

8182-95
03-11-2011

wzBi{oh BzL 4$2011-12   
200.00 471.15 28.85

5 fgzv u"e/,  pfmzvk
N/b s/ w'x/ T[s/ fNT{[pt?b bJh fpibh dk e[B?e;aB d/D 
bJh.

ftH;H$T[ZHwZ[HwzF2011$19
23$11$2011

8598-8611
28-11-2011

wzBi{oh BzL 5$2011-12    

5.11 476.26 23.74
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o[gJ/ bZyK ftu T[g w[Zy wzsoh pzXB w[es czv - 2011-12 ( 5H00 eo'V o[gJ/)  fwsh 31$03$2012

bVh 
BzL 

fgzv$;afjo$ jbek fiabQk T[d/;a
T[g w[Zy wzsoh 
dcaso dk j[ew 
Bzpo ns/ fwsh

:'iBk ftGkr dh ;?e;aB 
Bzpo,fwsh  ns/ wzBi{oh 

Bzpo

iakoh ehsh 
ok;ah

e[Zb iakoh 
ehsh ok;ah

pekfJnk 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

6
tZy-tZy fgzvK$N/b s/ w'fxnk T[s/ 9 fNT{[pt?b brkT[D 
bJh 
(gqsh fNT{pt?b 2H15 bZy o[gJ/) 

oZsk fNZpk ns/ 
y[Vzi

ckfiabek
(1) bZy'tkbh ;ZE wkJhBo nkc N/e nkoHvhH 25142$nko 
Gkr;o wkJhBo (fJe)

ftH;H$T[ZHwZ[HwzF2011$13
23$11$2011

8612-25
28-11-2011

wzBi{oh BzL 6$2011-12 

2.15 478.41 21.59

pZBktkbk -T[jh-
(2) ;[GkB ;p wkJhBo nkc N/e nkoHvhH 
57924$n?bHGkr;o wkJhBo (fJe)

-T[jh- -T[jh- 2.15 480.56 19.44

dfjbktkbh -T[jh-
(3) B/e/ohnK ;p wkJhBo nkc N/e nkoHvhH 65116$nko 
Gkr;o wkJhBo(fJe)

-T[jh- -T[jh- 2.15 482.71 17.29

wkj{nkDk, Nkjbh 
tkbk ns/ 
ufjbktkbh

-T[jh-
(4) f;zxg[ok ;p wkJhBo nkc N/e nkoHvhH88400$nkoH 
Gkr;o wkJhBo (fJe)

-T[jh- -T[jh- 2.15 484.86 15.14

wkj{nkDk, Nkjbh 
tkbk ns/ 
fJ;bkw/tkbk

-T[jh- (5) N/b nkoHvhH 90296 Gkr;o wkJhBo (fJe) -T[jh- -T[jh- 2.15 487.01 12.99

Nkjbh tkbk p'dbk -T[jh- (6) Nkjbh tkbk p'dbk (uko) -T[jh- -T[jh- 8.60 495.61 4.39

e[Zb i'V 19.35

7 fgzv v{zwtkbh pfmzvk N/bK s/ w'fxnK s/ fNT{[pt?b brkT[D bJh
ftH;H$T[ZHwZ[HwzF2011$21

6$12$2011

8612-25
28-11-2011

wzBi{oh BzL 7$2011-12 
4.00 499.61 0.39

e[Zb i'V 499.61 499.61 0.39
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